
o/C No. 14 

Wìth Ref No. VU / CE / PG / GD - 019 / 2025 dated 09.01.2025 

it is hereby notified to all concerned that our college has been 
selected as the venue for the forthcoming PG 3rd Semester 

Examination, 2024. To ensure the smooth conduct of the said 
examination, the following faculty members and non-teaching 

staff have been assigned specific examination duties as per the 

Countersigned 

All assigned members are kindly requested to report to the 

Control room (Department of Zoology (UG & PG), JRC) at least 30 

minutes before the commencement of the examination. 

Principal 
Jhargram Raj College 

Enclosure: 

1. 

Sl. 

No. 

01. 

JHARGRAM RAJ COLLEGE 

02. 

03. 

04. 

Date & Day 

22.01.2025 
WEDNESDAY 

24.01.2025 
FRIDAY 

27.01. 2025 
MON DAY 

29.01. 2025 
WEDNESDAY 

2. Vidyasagar Üniversity 
Examinations 2024 

3. Vidyasagar Notice 
02.01. 2025 

Room No. 

BOT 2 

SOURAV BARAI 
NABA KUMAR BERA 

SUDIP DAS 

DALIYA MAHATO 

SOURAV BARAI 
TARUN MISTRI 

Date: 21.01.2025 

PRASANTA PATRA 
SUSOVAN MANDAL 

schedule 
09.01. 2025 

Convenor 
PG Exam CelI 

Jhargram Raj College 

Non-teaching 
staff member 

SISIR MANNA 
TAPAS KAR 

SISIR MANNA 

TAPAS KAR 

SISIR MANNA 
TAPAS KAR 

SISIR MANNA 
TAPAS KAR 

M.A. 3rd Semester 

VU / CE / PG / GD - 019 / 2025 

schedule enclosed. 



Ref.No. VU/CE/PG/GD- ojg 

Paper 
EDN-304 

(CBCS) 

Schedule of M.A. 3rd semester Examination 2024, in Education 
(For VU Campus & Affiliated PG Colleges) 

EDN-301 

EDN-302 
EDN-303 

Office of the Controller of Examinations 
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY : MIDNAPORE 721 102 

EDN-305 

Copy to: 
1. 
2 
3 
4 

5 

6 

7. 

8. 

/2025 

9 

NOTICE 

Date 

22.01.2025 

Note: This schedule is applicable to the students who are eligible to appear in the 
3rd semester examination 2024 

24.01.2025 

27.01.2025 
29.01.2025 

Date(s) of Practical Examination{s) to be notified later on. 

The Dean, Faculty of Arts and Commerce, Vidyasagar University for Information. 
The Dean, Faculty of Science, Vidyasagar University for Information. 
The Registrar, Vidyasagar University for Information. 
The Finance Officer, Vidyasagar University for Information. 

Dated: 09.01.2025 

HOD/TIC of the concerned Dept. with a request to circulate among the Students of 3rd semester. 
Confidential section for Information and necessary action. 

11.00 

Director, CCAE, Vidyasagar University for Information and necessary action. 

Controller of Examinations (Offg.) 

Time 

a.m. - 1.00 p.m 

Principal/TIC of all the colleges with Post Graduate Departments of Vidyasagar University with a request to 
circulate among the faculty members. 

10. Deputy Registrar (Academic), Vidyasagar University for Information and necessary action. 

Secretary, Faculty council of Post Graduate studies, Vidyasagar University for Information and necessary action. 

SAGAR UN!VE 

Controller of Examinations 

(oificiating) 
Vidyasagar University 

Midnapore-721102. W.a. 

11. Deputy Controller of Examinations, Vidyasagar University for Information and necessary action. 

Downloaded from Vidyasagar University; Copyright (c) Vidyasagar University 
http://ecircular.vidyasagar.ac.in/DownloadEcircular.aspx?Refld=2025011012668 

12. Assistant Controller of Examinations, Vidyasagar University for Information and necessary action. 

C.E. DEPT. 

13. Offcerís) on special Duty, Controller of Examinations, Vidyasagar University for Information and necessary 

action. 

por- 21102 

14. The Information Scientist / System Analyst, Vidyasagar University with a request to upload the notifcation in 

the University website for wide circulation. 

15. The Secretary to the Vice Chancellor, Vidyasagar University for kind Information to the Hon 'ble Vice Chancellor. 
16. The Dealing Assistants, Controller of Examinations, Vidyasagar University for Information and necessary action. 

17. P.G file. 



Sl.No 

01 

Ref. No. VU/CE/GD-003 /2025 

02 

83|3|8s88|e-eeaaaaa 03 

It is hereby notificd that following centres have been allotted for post graduate 3rd 
semester M.A, M.Sc, M.Com, MCA, MBA (for VU students), M.P.Ed and M.Voc, 
examinations (Theory), 2024, schedule to begin from 10.01.2025 

04 

05 

07 

08 

09 

10 

1: 

12 

06 Bajkul Milani Mahavidyalaya 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Belda College 
Kharagpur College 

Office of the Controller of Examinations 

All concerned are requested to note this and act accordingly. 

Garhbeta College 
Egra S.S.B College 
Jhargram Raj College 

Name of the College(s) / Institute (s) 

Mahishadal Raj College 
P.K. College, Contai 

VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY 

Sitananda College 
V.M. Mahavidyalaya 

Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya 

Haldia Govt. College 

MIDNAPORE " PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

Narajole Raj College 

Tarnralipta Mahavidyalaya, Tamluk 

Ghatal R.S Mahavidyalaya 
Pingla Thana Mahavidyalaya 

Sabang Sajuni Kanta Mahavidyalaya 

Vidyasagar Institute of Health 
Sevayatan Sikshan Mahavidyalaya (Jhargram) 

WEST BENGAL PIN 721 102 

Bhattar College, Dantan 
Rumnagar College 

Oriental Institute of Science & Technology 
Debra Thana S.K.S Mahavidyalaya 

Midnapore City College 
Vidyasagar University 

1. 
Copy to: 

2. 

Controller of Examindtions(offg.) 

NOTICE 

Controller of Examinations 

roiciating) 
Vidyasagar Univer;ty 

Midnapore-721102, ".3. 

Downloaded from Vidyasagar University; Copyright (c) Vidyasagar University 
htto//ecircular vidyasagarac.in/DownloadEcircular asox2Reld=2025010312643 

Allotted Examination Centre 

Midnapore City College 

Ramnagar College 
Sevayatan Sikshan Mahavidyalaya (Jhargram) 

Sitananda College 
Haldia Govt. College 

Bajkul Milani Mahavidyalaya 

Mahishadal Raj College 

Date : 02/01/2025 

Chandrakona Vidyasagar Mahavidyalaya 
Sabang Sajani Kanta Mahavidyalaya 
Ghatal R.S Mahavidyalaya 
Pingla Thana Mahavidyalaya 
Jhargram Raj College 

V.T.T College, Midnapore 

Egra S.S.B College 
P. K. College, Contai 

The Dean, Faculty of Ârts and Cominerce, Vidyusagar University for lnformation. 

The Dean, Faculty of Seience, Vidvasagar University for Infornation. 

Sukumar Sengupta Mahavidyalaya, Keshpur 
Vidyasagar University 

C.E. CE 
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