O/C No. 14 JHARGRAM RAJ COLLEGE

Date: 21.01.2025

With Ref. No. VU / CE / PG / GD - 019 / 2025 dated 09.01.2025 it is hereby notified to all concerned that our college has been selected as the venue for the forthcoming PG 3rd Semester Examination, 2024. To ensure the smooth conduct of the said examination, the following faculty members and non-teaching staff have been assigned specific examination duties as per the schedule enclosed.

All assigned members are kindly requested to report to the control room (Department of Zoology (UG & PG), JRC) at least 30 minutes before the commencement of the examination.

Countersigned

Principal

Jhargram Raj College

Sa Sop Lur Cor

Convenor Men19095 PG Exam Cell Jhargram Raj College

Enclosure:

1.

S1.	Date & Day	Room No.	Non-teaching	
No.		BOT - 2	staff member	
01.	22.01.2025	SOURAV BARAI	SISIR MANNA	
	WEDNESDAY	NABA KUMAR BERA	TAPAS KAR	
02.	24.01.2025	SUDIP DAS	SISIR MANNA	
	FRIDAY	DALIYA MAHATO	TAPAS KAR	
03.	27.01.2025	SOURAV BARAI	SISIR MANNA	
	MONDAY	TARUN MISTRI	TAPAS KAR	
04.	29.01.2025	PRASANTA PATRA	SISIR MANNA	
	WEDNESDAY	SUSOVAN MANDAL	TAPAS KAR	

- 2. Vidyasagar University schedule _ M.A. 3rd Semester Examinations 2024 _ 09.01.2025
- 3. Vidyasagar Notice _ VU / CE / PG / GD 019 / 2025 _ 02.01.2025



Office of the Controller of Examinations **VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY : MIDNAPORE 721 102**

Ref.No. VU/CE/PG/GD- 019 /2025 Dated: 09.01.2025

NOTICE

Schedule of M.A. 3rd Semester Examination 2024, in Education (For VU Campus & Affiliated PG Colleges)

Paper	Date	Time	
EDN-304 (CBCS)	22.01.2025		
EDN-301	24.01.2025	11.00 a.m 1.00 p.m	
EDN-302	27.01.2025		
EDN-303	29.01.2025		
EDN-305	Date(s) of Practical Examination(s) to be notified later on.		

Note: This schedule is applicable to the students who are eligible to appear in the 3rd semester examination 2024

Controller of Examinations (Offg.)

Controller of Examinations (Officiating) Vidyasagar University Midnapore-721102, W.3.

Copy to:

- 1. HOD/TIC of the concerned Dept. with a request to circulate among the Students of 3rd semester.
- Confidential section for Information and necessary action.
 The Dean, Faculty of Arts and Commerce, Vidyasagar University for Information.

- The Dean, Faculty of Science, Vidyasagar University for Information.
 The Registrar, Vidyasagar University for Information.
 The Finance Officer, Vidyasagar University for Information.
 Principal/TIC of all the colleges with Post Graduate Departments of Vidyasagar University with a request to circulate among the faculty members.
- 8. Secretary, Faculty council of Post Graduate studies, Vidyasagar University for Information and necessary action.
- 9. Director, CCAE, Vidyasagar University for Information and necessary action.
- 10. Deputy Registrar (Academic), Vidyasagar University for Information and necessary action.
- 11. Deputy Controller of Examinations, Vidyasagar University for Information and necessary action.
- 12. Assistant Controller of Examinations, Vidyasagar University for Information and necessary action.
- 13. Officer(s) on special Duty, Controller of Examinations, Vidyasagar University for Information and necessary action.
- 14. The Information Scientist / System Analyst, Vidyasagar University with a request to upload the notification in the University website for wide circulation.
- 15. The Secretary to the Vice Chancellor, Vidyasagar University for kind Information to the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor.
- 16. The Dealing Assistants, Controller of Examinations, Vidyasagar University for Information and necessary action.
- 17. P.G file.



Downloaded from Vidyasagar University; Copyright (c) Vidyasagar University http://ecircular.vidyasagar.ac.in/DownloadEcircular.aspx?Refld=2025011012668



VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY

MIDNAPORE • PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

WEST BENGAL • PIN 721 102

Office of the Controller of Examinations

Ref. No. VU/CE/GD-003 /2025

Date : 02/01/2025

NOTICE

It is hereby notified that following centres have been allotted for post graduate 3rd semester M.A, M.Sc, M.Com, MCA, MBA (for VU students), M.P.Ed and M.Voc, examinations (Theory), 2024, schedule to begin from 10.01.2025

All concerned are requested to note this and act accordingly.

SI.No	Name of the College(s) / Institute (s)	Allotted Examination Centre	
01	Belda College	Midnapore City College	
02	Kharagpur College		
03	Garhbeta College		
04	Egra S.S.B College	Ramnagar College	
05	Jhargram Raj College	Sevayatan Sikshan Mahavidyalaya (Jhargram)	
06	Bajkul Milani Mahavidyalaya	Sitananda College	
07	Mahishadal Raj College	Haldia Govt. College	
08	P.K. College, Contai	Bajkul Milani Mahavidyalaya	
09	Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya		
10	Sitananda College		
11	V.M. Mahavidyalaya	Mahishadal Raj College	
12	Haldia Govt. College		
13	Tamralipta Mahavidyalaya, Tamluk		
14	Ghatal R.S Mahavidyalaya	Chandrakona Vidyasagar Mahavidyalaya	
15	Pingla Thana Mahavidyalaya	Sabang Sajani Kanta Mahavidyalaya	
16	Narajole Raj College	Ghatal R.S Mahavidyalaya	
17	Sabang Sajani Kanta Mahavidyalaya	Pingla Thana Mahavidyalaya	
18	Sevayatan Sikshan Mahavidyalaya (Jhargram)	Jhargram Raj College	
19	Vidyasagar Institute of Health		
20	Oriental Institute of Science & Technology	V.T.T College, Midnapore	
21	Debra Thana S.K.S Mahavidyalaya		
22	Bhattar College, Dantan	Egra S.S.B College	
23	Ramnagar College	P. K. College, Contai	
24	Midnapore City College	Sukumar Sengupta Mahavidyalaya, Keshpur	
25	Vidyasagar University	Vidyasagar University	

02/01/25 Controller of Examinations(offg.)

Controller of Examinations (Officiating) Vidyasagar University Midnappre-721102, V.3.

Copy to:

The Dean, Faculty of Arts and Commerce, Vidyasagar University for Information.
 The Dean, Faculty of Science, Vidyasagar University for Information.

